Biosphédrenpark
GroBes Walsertal

Bergfruhstlck auf der Elsenalpstube

@® Sonntag 9:00 Uhr

Dauer: 2 Stunden 30 Minuten

Bergfriihstiick auf 1.800 m!
Anmeldung unter +43 5510 297

GroRRes Walsertal Tourismus Rathausgasse 5 +43 5554 5150
www.walsertal.at A-6700 Bludenz info@walsertal.at
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Biosphédrenpark
GroBes Walsertal

GroRRes Walsertal Tourismus Rathausgasse 5 +43 5554 5150
www.walsertal.at A-6700 Bludenz inffo@walsertal.at
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Biosphédrenpark
GroBes Walsertal

Veranstaltungsort Veranstalter
Berggasthof Elsenalpstube Berggasthof Elsenalpstube
Damiils 103 Damiils 103
6884 Damiils 6884 Damuls
(+43) 664 104 9487 (0043) 5510 297
mail@elsenalpstube.at mail@elsenalpstube.at
http://www.elsenalpstube.at /1 http://www.elsenalpstube.at /1

Weitere Termine
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Datum

24.08.2025

31.08.2025

07.09.2025

14.09.2025

21.09.2025

28.09.2025

GroRRes Walsertal Tourismus

www.walsertal.at

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5554 5150
inffo@walsertal.at

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

Biosphédrenpark
GroBes Walsertal




